ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

2023

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
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ICE HOCKEY
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Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 22 APR 2023

Initial Registration 22 APR 2023

NED - Netherlands

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud
2 DOORP Frits

3 van NES Guus

4

5

-~

HUISMAN Jay
OOSTERVELD Joey
7 JONGMANS Mitch

10 de BONTH Jonne

11 TIMMER Marvin

12 SCHONINGH Olaf-Jan

13 VERKIEL Jordy

14 SIKMA Dennis

15 MULLER Noah

16 van GORP Kilian

17 KLEM Ernesto

18 HOFLAND Diego

19 COLLARD Mike

21 van SOEST Ties

22 STEMPHER Danny

24 de RUITER Jay

27 van GESTEL Boet

28 HESSELS Delaney

30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Name

MASON Doug
MIZEREK Josh
NASON Michael

Assistant Coach: SUBR Bo
General Manager: de VROEDE Robin
Equipment Manager: NINABER Mike

3 JAN 1997
24 JAN 2003
14 FEB 1997

1 MAY 2002

23 MAR 1989
28 FEB 2004
23 APR 1998
27 APR 2003
18 OCT 1999
23 DEC 1996
30 JAN 1999
4 NOV 1998
17 FEB 1995
5 MAR 2001
21 SEP 1990
30 JAN 2003
13 MAY 2000
5 AUG 1995

1 AUG 2001
21 SEP 1995
10 SEP 2001

9 JUN 1990

24

1.91/6'3"
1.90/6'3"
1.91/6'3"
1.88/6'2"
1.79/510"
1.80/511"
1.88/62"
1.79/510"
1.94/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.76 /59"
1.85/61"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.94/6'4"
1.75/59"
1.70/57"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.93/6'4"

1.83/6'0"

80/176
90/ 198
84 /185
791174
75/ 165
7317161
90 /198
65/143
93 /205
90/ 198
741163
711157
82 /181
721159
85/187
63 /139
83/183
79/174
67 /148
80/176
7317161
95/209

791174

Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Pioneers Vorarlberg, (AUT)
Den Haag HIJS, (NED)
Den Haag HIJS, (NED)
South Shore Kings, (USA)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Den Haag HIJS, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Den Haag HIJS, (NED)
Liege Bulldogs, (BEL)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)

Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 20 AUG 1955
USA 6 OCT 1977
CAN 9 JUN 1981
CZE 25 FEB 1980
NED 28 OCT 1978
NED 26 OCT 1982

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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